2017 - CSAA GRADE GOLF TOURNAMENT
Held on June 5th at Seneca Golf Course

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE

1ST PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE

TEAM RESULTS

7TH & 8TH GRADE DIVISION

BOYS TEAMS

St. Mary
St. Patrick

GIRLS TEAMS
Notre Dame Academy

5TH & 6TH GRADE DIVISION

BOYS TEAMS

Holy Trinity
St. Margaret Mary

GIRLS TEAMS

St. Margaret Mary
St. Aloysius

SCORE

119
121

175

131
138

186
197



