2017 - CSAA GRADE GOLF TOURNAMENT Held on June 5th at Seneca Golf Course

TEAM RESULTS

7TH & 8TH GRADE DIVISION

	BOYS TEAMS	SCORE
1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE	St. Mary St. Patrick	119 121
1ST PLACE	GIRLS TEAMS Notre Dame Academy	175
5TH & 6TH GRADE DIVISION		
BOYS TEAMS		
1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE	Holy Trinity St. Margaret Mary	131 138
	GIRLS TEAMS	
1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE	St. Margaret Mary St. Aloysius	186 197